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Exploring Careers
Exploring careers is an active process of


inquiry, social relationships, experience, and

reflection. In this workshop, participants will

focus on challenges that resonate with them,


informational interviewing, core career

competencies, the role of internships, and


reflecting as means of exploring career

pathways.

Resume Workshop
We often consider a resume to be a vital


document that helps us to get job offers. In this

interactive workshop, we unpack and practice

the reflective and analytical tasks involved in


developing a resume. 

Compelling Cover Letters
Cover letters needn't perplex you. They are a


fairly straightforward genre for which you can

learn the rules. By the end of this workshop,


you will be able to describe the needed parts of

this genre and apply them to a cover letter


example of your own.

Interview Workshop
Interviewing can be a relational and


rewarding experience. This workshop will

provide opportunities for participants to


generate and practice responses to

behavioral interview prompts. We'll also

delve into other types of interactions that


commonly occur during interviews.

Job Search Tools
Are you wondering where to begin with your


job search? Learn the steps for this process and

discover tools for connecting to opportunities

after Hollins. 

Networking
Launching your career is a social process, not a


series of dozens or hundreds of online job

applications. Join us as you and your peers


learn steps building a network that matters and

language to use in the process.

2023 Spring Calendar of Events

Career Development and Life Design

career@hollins.edu
career.hollins.edu

First floor, West
540.362.6364

Register for sessions in Handshake
hollins.joinhandshake.com

MONTHLY WORKSHOPS

Exploring Careers - Tuesday, February 7, at 12:15 PM, Janney in Moody
Resume Workshop - Thursday, February 9, at 12:15 PM, Goodwin in Moody
Compelling Cover Letters - Friday, February 10, at 2:30 PM, CDLD in West
Interview Workshop - Wednesday, February 15 at 12:15 PM, Goodwin in Moody
The Job Search Process - Friday, February 17, at 3 PM, Janney in Moody
Networking - Tuesday, February 21, at 12:15 PM, Janney in MoodyF
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The Job Search Process - Monday, March 6, at 12:15 PM, Janney in Moody
Resume Workshop - Wednesday, March 8, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
Exploring Careers - Friday, March 10, at 1:30 PM, CDLD in West
Compelling Cover Letters - Monday, March 13, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
Interview Workshop - Thursday, March 16, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
Resume Workshop - Friday, March 31, at 2 PM, CDLD in West

Exploring Careers - Wednesday, April 5, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
Compelling Cover Letters - Thursday, April 6, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
Interview Workshop - Monday, April 10, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
Networking - Wednesday, April 12, at 12:15 PM, CDLD in West
The Job Search Process - Monday, April 17, at 12:15 PM. Janney in Moody


